MARCH 2002

DAY ELEV
1 360.16

2 360.16

3 360.16

4 360.16

5 360.16

6 360.16

7 360.16

8 360.19

9 360.19

10 360.19
11 360.19
12 360.19
13 360.19
14 360.19
15 360.16
16 360.16
17 360.16
18 360.19
19 360.19
20 360.19
21 360.19
22 360.19
23 360.19
24 360.19
25 360.19
26 360.16
27 360.19
28 360.16
29 360.16
30 360.19
31 360.19

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE

548
548 +0
548 +0
548 +0
548 +0
548 +0
548 +0
548 +0
550 +2
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
548 -2
548 +0
548 +0
550 +2
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
548 -2
550 +2
548 -2
548 +0
550 +2
550 +0
+2
+2

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.
SOUTH MAIN OPERATED BY OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
RELEASE
531 0 515
531 0 515
531 0 514
526 0 511
521 0 508
514 0 503
508 0 505
465 0 504
463 0 498
466 0 504
466 0 502
479 0 506
513 0 501
806 0 501
1,161 0 508
1,277 0 502
1,277 0 501
1,285 0 504
1,286 0 503
1,280 0 500
1,255 0 503
1,260 0 504
1,200 0 505
1,215 0 500
1,244 0 506
1,276 0 511
1,112 0 496
985 0 507
1,105 0 506
1,167 0 500
1,265 0 511
27,970 0 15,654
55,478 0 31,050
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
23,679 OUTLET 0
617 SPILL 31,050
TOTAL 55,346

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: September 14, 2004
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744
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535
567
602

11,938
23,679

CANALS

SOUTH
MAIN
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100
145

311
617



